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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team NV NV 248.650 41.800 39.750 43.750 43.000 40.650 39.700
11 1 1 2 2

491 Brennan* Pantazis 15.150 13.650 15.15014.000 13.30013.200
315 Daniel* Lee 13.650 13.800
498 Vinnie* Colosimo 13.000
960 Daniel* Lasenbby 13.700 13.60015.050 13.950
959 Eric* DeLuna 12.400 14.25014.700 12.60013.500

2 Team NC NC 244.500 40.800 39.600 40.800 42.750 40.300 40.250
22 2 3 3 1

224 Kyle* Abe 13.800 14.300 13.150
685 Reid* Ross 13.650 13.250
985 Bennet* Huang 13.350 14.450 15.00014.150 13.70013.700
394 Ryan* McVay 12.850 13.400 13.800
984 Zion* English 12.300 13.450 13.450
393 Jared* Danek 12.750

3 Team SC SC 240.850 39.550 37.150 41.900 41.250 41.800 39.200
34 4 2 1 3

824 Caleb* Rickard 13.350 11.950 14.45013.800 13.850
750 Daniel* Yoon 13.200 13.05014.450 12.90013.750
145 Joseph Taka* Giese 13.000
149 Allen* Shadan 13.000 14.250
1014 Brian* Waschak 12.200 13.75013.650 12.45013.800

4 Team AZ AZ 233.500 39.850 36.850 39.150 39.800 39.000 38.850
43 5 4 4 4

580 Brady* Yamamoto 13.650 12.000 13.25013.650 13.550
579 Max* Williams 13.450 13.15012.700
578 Nathan* Weems 12.750 13.40012.800 13.150
582 Nicholas* Mock 13.050 12.65012.900
932 Christian* Silbermann 11.800 12.950
583 Jake* Schroeder 12.650

5 Team HI HI 221.550 38.400 37.400 34.550 36.150 37.650 37.400
55 3 5 5 5

524 Kody* Dominguez 13.200 12.90011.000 12.70012.750
525 Emanuele* Muehlhauser 12.650 13.200 11.15011.550 11.950
526 Victor* Vasquez 12.550 11.850 12.000 12.450
523 Ezekiel* Domingo 12.350 12.100 12.75012.450
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